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Date: GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

18.5

12.1Dishforth 
A168 17.4

1.1

TRIP

Hawes Creamery, Hawes

Chocolate Café, Herriot Court, Leyburn

Brymor Ice Cream, Masham HG4 4PG

5.3

1.0Washford
 A168

DL8 5QA

Thirsk
 Dishforth

 A168

Ripon
 B6265

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

4.8

Stop 1:

Peter & Maureen West

Finish:

Start Point: Wetherby Services, A1 LS22 5GT

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

Hosts:

Run Name: All Creatures Great And Small

07818208806

Single
YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB

The North 
A168

The North 
A168

0.0 TRIP 0.01

DL8 3RN

Stop 3:

0.5

2.4

2

3.0

1.0

Stop 2:

3

4 3.3

0.6 0.6

0.3

3.9

0.76

7.5

1.7

5 10.8

2.7

6.928.24.3 Ripon 
A61

21.2

8 17.5

7 13.2

11.5
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

0.2

0.6

1.9

6.8

12.2

TRIP

4.2

Masham 
Leyburn 
A6108

29.8

1.0

0.5

0.2

9 18.1 0.6 Thirsk 
A61 29.1

30.4

13 20.1

29.6

11 18.5 0.1

1.2

10 18.4 0.3
Ripon

 Masham
 Leyburn
 A6108

12 18.9 0.4
Masham 
Leyburn 
A6108

Lay By on left
Wait to regroup 32.3

18 2.7 0.1
Village shop on 

left used as 
Alton's cottage

Some cottages on both 
sides of village used in 

filming

Masham 
Leyburn 
A6108

4.3

39.1

15 31.9 7.6 Left into Brymor 51.3

14 24.3 4.2

Left into 
East Witton 4.22.6

0.016 0.0 TRIP Left out of Brymor

17 2.6

M



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

ACGAS.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 3 of 7

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

2.3

1.8

0.2

5.6

2.1

0.3

0.3

0.2

1.1

2.6

1.1

22 5.3 1.6

4.8

21 3.7 0.7

20 3.0 0.1 Left onto main road

23

19 2.9 0.2 Right towards main road 4.7

6.7 1.4 Constable Burton 1 10.8

24 7.8

0.1 Constable Burton 
Hall25

Used as
Home of

 Major Headingley

12.6

27 12.7 1.3
Middleham 2 1/2

Masham 11 
Ripon 20 
(A6108)

28 12.9

Leyburn 4
 A684

26 11.4 3.5
Wensley 1 1/4

Aysgarth 8
Hawes 17

7.9

James and Helen's 
wedding

6.0

Finghall 2 1/2 Bedale 9 
W Moor Lane 8.5

18.3

Spennithorne 1 3/4

0.2 Holy Trinity 
Church 20.8

12.7

20.4
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

6.9

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.2

5.6

1.3

3.2

13.1 0.2 Left at T junction 
A684 21.1

Redmire 3
 Carperby 9

29

31 13.2 0.1

20.8

30

12.9 0.0
No Sign. Immediately 
after double bend sign 

and bridge

21.2

32 16.7

Used as
 Drover's Inn

34 19.5

0.8 Bolton Castle 
on right

James proposed to 
Helen

38.3

Redmire 
Village Green

Used for Darrowby Bus 
Stop 26.9

Veterinary Practice 
opposite water pump

James and Helen's 
honeymoon 31.4

33 17.5

35 23.8

28.2

Wheatsheaf Inn
 Carperby

King's Arms 
Askrigg 38.3

2.0

4.3

3.5

St. Oswald's 
Church

Exterior shots for
 Darrowby Church

Bainbridge 1/2 
Hawes 4
(A684)

0.0 Skeldale House
 Askrigg

38.3

1.1

0.0

36 23.8

38

23.837

24.9 40.1

0.0

1.8

White 
Rose 

Candles
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

0.0

2.1

0.0 Hawes
 A68425.3

0.2

40.7

6.1

0.4 Bainbridge 
Used for filming

39 25.3

40

47.3

40.7

41 40.9

Used for Darrowby 
Cattle Market

29.4 0.0

Into Hawes centre

0.6

46 0.0 TRIP

43

44

47.0

0.2

TRIP

25.4

47.3

0.1

0.3

0.0Gayle 1/2 
Kettlewell 15

29.4 0.2 Hawes 
Market Place

42 29.2 3.8

Hawes 4 
A684

0.247 0.1 0.1

45 29.5 0.1

0.2

Right out of 
Creamery 0.0

Left into 
Hawes Creamery

Sedbergh 16
 A684

Ingleton 17
(B6255)

48 1.4 1.3 Hardraw 3/4 
Askrigg 6 2.3

47.5



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

ACGAS.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 6 of 7

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

51 2.9 0.4 Simonstone Hall Grounds used for 
Darrowby Show 4.7

1.0

50 2.5 0.5 Simonstone 1/2 
Muker 6

49 2.0 3.2
St. Mary & St. John's 
Church. Interior of 
Darrowby Church

0.6 Hardraw

Muker 2 
Richmond 21 

B6270

53 14.5 6.5 Langthwaite

54 Water Splash in opening 
sequence

4.0

52 8.0

28.3

16.2 1.7 Gill Gate

Right 
No sign

12.95.5

55 17.6 1.4

29.0

26.1

18.0 0.4 Red Lion
On left is Red Lion by the 

bridge they drive over in the 
opening sequence

56

5.0

0.0

0.8

8.9

10.5

2.7

2.3

0.6

0.6

Caution 
Leyburn 8

Richmond 11
 B6270

34.0

34.0

57 21.1 3.1 Reeth
High Row in Reeth was  
used for Bob Howell's 

music shop

58 21.1 0.0

23.3
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

3 rd Exit 
Wetherby

 B1224

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

2.6

0.2

0.0

1.0

5.1

1.3

3.2

1.1

4.7

Bellerby 2 1/2
Leyburn 4

 A6108
43.6

44.7
Bellerby 1 1/2 

Leyburn 3
 A6108

1.6

32.4 0.1 Ripon 20
(A6108)

27.8 0.7

30.763

52.1

52.0

52.1

Used for 
Ministry of Agriculture

 building

65

32.3

Ripon 20
(A6108)

64
Thornborough 

Hall 
on left

Leyburn 2 49.4

68

59 24.3

61 27.1 2.0

Stainton 1 1/4 
Leyburn 6

3.2 Look Left
Ellerton Abbey 

Used for the house of 
Mrs. Pumphrey

39.1

40.4

0.0

60 25.1 0.8

62

2.9

Left into Herriot Court 
Chocolate Cafe 53.167

66 32.4

33.0 0.6


