	YORKSH		GS MX5 OWNERS CLUB	Date:			GROUP
R			All Creat		I	*****	Single
ST CONINE) Hosts:		Peter & Maureen W	est		078182	08806
TORE DARKE R			Wetherby Services,		Postcode:		
	Stop 1:		Brymor Ice Cream, Ma		Postcode:		
	Stop 2:		, Hawes Creamery, Ha		Postcode:		
	Stop 2: Stop 3:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Postcode:		
			colate Café, Herriot Cou	rt. Levburn	Postcode:		ю д
Tulip		LES				KILOM	
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directi	ons	Cumulative	Distance
1	0.0	TRIP		3 rd E Wethe B122	rby	0.0	TRIP
2	0.6	0.6		Washf A16		1.0	1.0
3	3.0	2.4		The No A16		4.8	3.9
4	3.3	0.3		The No A16		5.3	0.5
5	10.8	7.5		Dishfo A16		17.4	12.1
6	11.5	0.7		Thirs Dishfo A16	orth	18.5	1.1
7	13.2	1.7		Ripo B62(21.2	2.7
8	17.5	4.3		Ripo A61		28.2	6.9

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	Forksnire Ridings - Julip Map MILES Tuling Directions KILOMETRES							
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
9	18.1	0.6		Thirsk A61	29.1	1.0		
10	18.4	0.3		Ripon Masham Leyburn A6108	29.6	0.5		
11	18.5	0.1		Masham Leyburn A6108	29.8	0.2		
12	18.9	0.4		Masham Leyburn A6108	30.4	0.6		
13	20.1	1.2	Lay By on left	Wait to regroup	32.3	1.9		
14	24.3	4.2		Masham Leyburn A6108	39.1	6.8		
15	31.9	7.6		Left into Brymor	51.3	12.2		
16	0.0	TRIP		Left out of Brymor	0.0	TRIP		
17	2.6	2.6		Left into East Witton	4.2	4.2		
18	2.7	0.1	Village shop on left used as Alton's cottage	Some cottages on both sides of village used in filming	4.3	0.2		

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	Yorksnire Ridings - Julip Map MILES Tuling Directions KILOMETRES							
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
19	2.9	0.2		Right towards main road	4.7	0.3		
20	3.0	0.1		Left onto main road	4.8	0.2		
21	3.7	0.7	PUB	Spennithorne 1 3/4	6.0	1.1		
22	5.3	1.6		Finghall 2 1/2 Bedale 9 W Moor Lane	8.5	2.6		
23	6.7	1.4		Constable Burton 1	10.8	2.3		
24	7.8	1.1		Leyburn 4 A684	12.6	1.8		
25	7.9	0.1	Constable Burton Hall	Used as Home of Major Headingley	12.7	0.2		
26	11.4	3.5		Wensley 1 1/4 Aysgarth 8 Hawes 17	18.3	5.6		
27	12.7	1.3		Middleham 2 1/2 Masham 11 Ripon 20 (A6108)	20.4	2.1		
28	12.9	0.2	Holy Trinity Church	James and Helen's wedding	20.8	0.3		

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

T. C.	Yorksnire Ridings - Tulip Map MILES Tuling Directions KILOMETRES							
Tulip No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
29	12.9	0.0		No Sign. Immediately after double bend sign and bridge	20.8	0.0		
30	13.1	0.2		Left at T junction A684	21.1	0.3		
31	13.2	0.1	White Rose Candles	Redmire 3 Carperby 9	21.2	0.2		
32	16.7	3.5	Redmire Village Green	Used for Darrowby Bus Stop	26.9	5.6		
33	17.5	0.8	Bolton Castle on right	James proposed to Helen	28.2	1.3		
34	19.5	2.0	Wheatsheaf Inn Carperby	James and Helen's honeymoon	31.4	3.2		
35	23.8	4.3	King's Arms Askrigg	Used as Drover's Inn	38.3	6.9		
36	23.8	0.0	Skeldale House Askrigg	Veterinary Practice opposite water pump	38.3	0.0		
37	23.8	0.0	St. Oswald's Church	Exterior shots for Darrowby Church	38.3	0.0		
38	24.9	1.1		Bainbridge 1/2 Hawes 4 (A684)	40.1	1.8		

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	MILES Tuling Directions KILOMETRES						
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance	
39	25.3	0.4		Bainbridge Used for filming	40.7	0.6	
40	25.3	0.0		Hawes A684	40.7	0.0	
41	25.4	0.1		Hawes 4 A684	40.9	0.2	
42	29.2	3.8		Into Hawes centre	47.0	6.1	
43	29.4	0.2	Hawes Market Place	Used for Darrowby Cattle Market	47.3	0.3	
44	29.4	0.0		Gayle 1/2 Kettlewell 15	47.3	0.0	
45	29.5	0.1		Left into Hawes Creamery	47.5	0.2	
46	0.0	TRIP		Right out of Creamery	0.0	TRIP	
47	0.1	0.1		Sedbergh 16 A684 Ingleton 17 (B6255)	0.2	0.2	
48	1.4	1.3		Hardraw 3/4 Askrigg 6	2.3	2.1	

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	MILES Tuling Directions KILOMETRES							
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
49	2.0	0.6	Hardraw	St. Mary & St. John's Church. Interior of Darrowby Church	3.2	1.0		
50	2.5	0.5		Simonstone 1/2 Muker 6	4.0	0.8		
51	2.9	0.4	Simonstone Hall	Grounds used for Darrowby Show	4.7	0.6		
52	8.0	5.5		Muker 2 Richmond 21 B6270	12.9	8.9		
53	14.5	6.5	PUB	Langthwaite	23.3	10.5		
54	16.2	1.7	Gill Gate	Water Splash in opening sequence	26.1	2.7		
55	17.6	1.4		Right No sign	28.3	2.3		
56	18.0	0.4	Red Lion	On left is Red Lion by the bridge they drive over in the opening sequence	29.0	0.6		
57	21.1	3.1	Reeth	High Row in Reeth was used for Bob Howell's music shop	34.0	5.0		
58	21.1	0.0		Caution Leyburn 8 Richmond 11 B6270	34.0	0.0		

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip	MIL	ES			KILOM	ETRES
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance
59	24.3	3.2	Look Left	Ellerton Abbey Used for the house of Mrs. Pumphrey	39.1	5.1
60	25.1	0.8		Stainton 1 1/4 Leyburn 6	40.4	1.3
61	27.1	2.0		Bellerby 2 1/2 Leyburn 4 A6108	43.6	3.2
62	27.8	0.7		Bellerby 1 1/2 Leyburn 3 A6108	44.7	1.1
63	30.7	2.9		Leyburn 2	49.4	4.7
64	32.3	1.6	Thornborough Hall on left	Used for Ministry of Agriculture building	52.0	2.6
65	32.4	0.1		Ripon 20 (A6108)	52.1	0.2
66	32.4	0.0		Ripon 20 (A6108)	52.1	0.0
67	33.0	0.6		Left into Herriot Court Chocolate Cafe	53.1	1.0
68						